Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
HIT-W121B 11.6" Healthcare/Hospitality
Infortainment Terminal
 � All-in-one computer with high performance and low power consumption
 � Industrial design in a slim (43mm) and stylish form factor for healthcare and
hospitality applications
 � Fanless design for a quiet operating environment

Dimensions Unit: mm
HIT-W121B
Ordering Information
Part No. Part No. Description
HIT-W121BP-AMW1E 11.6" W Baytrail J1900, PCAP T/S, Polished White, w/Full
config & Medical adapter
HIT-W121BP-APW1E 11.6" W Baytrail J1900, PCAP T/S, Polished White, w/Full
config & PoE module
HIT-W121BP-AST1E 11.6" W Baytrail J1900, PCAP T/S, Polished White, w/Full
config & ITE adapter
*Note: Full config : Included Web camera, RFID, Smart Card Reader, Wifi/BT, HDD & OS
Accessories
Part Number Description
HIT-W121-HSKE Handset Kit for HIT-W121B
1700001524 Power cord USA 1.83M (for Medical and ITE)
170203180A Power cord UK 1.83M (for Medical and ITE)
170203183C Power cord EU 1.83M (for Medical and ITE)
Fully- Integrated I/O